Sep 28 2024 (22:30) India Rail Info

Tundla - Etawah MEMU Special/04162 - MEMU - NCR
TDL/Tundla Junction to ETW/Etawah Junction
2h Om - 92 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TDL |[Tundla Junction 15:05 0 |1 0 66 |[167 |[NCR
2 HNG |Hirangaon 15:13 15:14 Tm (0 |1 9 58 |166 |[NCR
3 |FZD |Firozabad 15:22 15:23 im |2 |1 17 |76 |164 [NCR
4 |[MNR [Makkhanpur 15:31 15:32 m |0 |1 27 |48 |[166 |NCR
5 SKB  |Shikohabad Junction 15:44 15:45 im |0 |1 36 |47 |159 |[NCR
6 KAA [Kaurara 15:59 16:00 Tm (0 |1 47 |61 |159 [NCR
7 |BDN |Bhadan 16:09 16:10 m |0 |1 56 |72 [159 |[NCR
8 [BBL |Balrai 16:19 16:20 m |0 |1 67 |58 [157 [NCR
9 |JGR Jaswantnagar 16:29 16:30 Tm |0 |1 76 51 [155 |NCR
10 |SB Sarai Bhopat 16:39 16:40 m |0 |1 84 |20 (151 [NCR
11 |ETW |Etawah Junction 17:05 0 |1 922 |- 151 [NCR

Sep 28 2024 (22:30) https://indiarailinfo.com




